
 

                                       National College (college code:807) 

Sixth Semester B.Com (159) CBCSS Score sheet for Project viva voce 

Course Code: CO  1644      Date of Examination: 

GROUP CANDIDATE CODE NAME OF STUDENT PROJECT  TITLE 

1  

15920807001 

15920807013 

15920807024 

15920807032 

15920807042 

 

 
 

 

A HARI KRISHNAN  

NIJAS N  

ASWIN NATH  

MOHAMMED AL SABEEL  

ADAM ALI F  
 

GREEN MARKETING: A 

STUDY OF CONSUMER 

PREFERENCE & BUYING 

BEHAVIOUR 

2  

15920807006 

15920807008 

15920807010 

15920807031 

15920807044 
 

 

ANAKHA SURESH 

APARNA CHANDRAN 

BHAVANA AJITH 

K SREE JANANI 

AFRAH FATHIMA 
 

TIME MANAGEMENT OF 

WORKING MOTHER IN IT 

SECTOR WITH SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

TECHNOPARK, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

3  

15920807009 

15920807017 

15920807018 

15920807026 

 

  15920807046 

ARYA S 

VISMAYA R S 

AMRITHA B PRABODH 

FARHANASHAFEEKHA P 

DEVIKA MURALI 
 

A STUDY ON CUSTOMER 

SATISFACTION TOWARDS 

MILMA PRODUCTS WITH 

REFERENCE TO 

TRIVANDRUM CITY. 

 
4   15920807016 

15920807019  

15920807027 

15920807034 
 

SREEJITH S V 

ANIL M 

FAYAS SAIT 

MUHAMMED RASHID 

 

 

A STUDY ON HOW PEOPLE 

CURBED WITH THE 

PROBLEM OF 

UNEMPLOYMENT DURING 

AND AFTER COVID 19 

LOCKDOWN WITH SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

CITY 

 
5  

15920807011 
15920807014 
 
15920807020 
15920807036 
15920807051 

 

DIVYA CR 
PARVATHY S R 
ARCHANA JAYAKUMAR 
OORMIKA S MANOJ 
PARVATHY S NAIR 

ROLE OF ADVERTISING IN 
MARKETING OF SAMSUNG 
MOBILES AMONG CUSTOMERS 
WITH REFERENCE TO 
TRIVANDRUM DISTRICT 



6 15920807002 
15920807023 
15920807028 
15920807039 
15920807048 

ADITHYA VAISAKHAN P S 
ASWIN MAHADEV VB 
FAZILUDHEEN S 
SONU SUNIL 
MOHAMED HASHID BIN 
HASHEER 

A STUDY ON WORK LIFE 
BALANCE AMONG EMPLOYEES 
IN IT SECTOR IN TRIVANDRUM 

7 15920807003 
15920807004 
15920807030 
15920807043 
15920807049 

AKASH V 
AKHIL S 
JOB S 
ABDULLA A 
MUHAMMED NAAIF R 

A STUDY ON EFFECTS OF OTT 
PLATFORMS ON COLLEGE 
STUDENTS WITH SPECIAL 
REFERENCE TO TRIVANDRUM 
CITY 

8 15920807015 
15920807021 
15920807037 
15920807045 
15920807052 

SARATH VIJAY V S 
ARJUN B 
RS RAHUL 
AFSAL S 
SALMANUL FARIZI 

STOCK MARKET AWARENESS 
AMONG IT PROFESSIONALS 
WITH SPECIAL REFERENCE TO 
TECHNOPARK 
,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

9 15920807038 
15920807041 
15920807047 
15920807050 

RAHUL SIVAN 
VIPIN K S 
HUMRAZ S 
MUHAMMED YAZAR 

A COMPARATIVE STUDY ON 
G.PAY AND PHONEPAY UPI 
APPLICATION WITH SPECIAL 
REFERENE TO TRIVANDRUM 
DISRICT 

10 15920807012 
15920807022 
15920807029 
15920807053 

HARI SHANKAR A 
ASWIN KRISHNAN S 
JATHIN KIIRAN 
T ANAND 

A STUDY ON THE AWARENESS OF 
E-BANKING SERVICES AMONG 
COLLEGE STUDENTS WITH 
SPECIAL REFERENCE TO 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
DISTRICT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


